114
THE GROWING
IMPORTANCE
OF SUDS
115
MOTORWAY
 COMMS
LIGHTING

Ridgiduct bend
ENATS
(12-24 )
ENATS
(12-24 )
Ridgiduct Power Duct
ID
mm
OD
mm
Length
m
Code
Pack
qty
100 118 2 RB100X2* 85
100 118 3 RB100X3* 85
100 118 6 RB100X6* 85
125 148 2 RB125X2 46
125 148 3 RB125X3 46
125 148 6 RB125X6 46
150 178 2 RB150X2* 36
150 178 3 RB150X3* 36
150 178 6 RB150X6* 36
225 267 6 RB225X6PE * 14
300 354 6 RB300X6PE * 9
 Made to order and subject to lead times. Supplied plain ended, please order couplings
and seals separately. *A sealed system can be achieved using Ridgidrain sealing rings
and/or couplings, please see page 23.
Polyduct Power Duct
ID
mm
OD
mm
Length
m
Code
Pack
qty
32 37 25 PD3237X25BEPE 1
32 37 50 PD3237X50BEPE 1
32 37 100 PD3237X100BEPE 1
38 44 25 PD3844X25BEPE 1
38 44 50 PD3844X50BEPE 1
38 44 100 PD3844X100BEPE 1
50 60 25 PD5060X25BEPE 1
50 60 50 PD5060X50BEPE 1
Ridgiduct Coupling
ID

mm
Code
Pack
qty
32 37 PDC32 1
38 44 PDC38 1
50 60 PDC50 1
Ridgiduct Double Socket Bends
Nominal
size mm
Bend radius
m
Angle Code
Pack
qty
100 2.4 11.25° RBB100X11X2.4* 1
100 2.4 22.5° RBB100X22X2.4* 1
100 0.45 45° RBB100X45X0.45* 1
100 0.45 90° RBB100X90X0.45* 1
125 2.4 11.25° RBB125X11X2.4 1
125 2.4 22.5° RBB125X22X2.4 1
125 0.61 45° RBB125X45X0.61* 1
125 0.61 90° RBB125X90X0.61* 1
150 2.4 11.25° RBB150X11X2.4 1
150 2.4 22.5° RBB150X22X2.4 1
150 0.61 45° RBB150X45X0.61* 1
150 0.61 90° RBB150X90X0.61* 1
Sealed Ridgiduct bends are available for 100 & 150mm duct.
*Bend radius compliant with ENATS 12-24.
Manufactured from PVCu.
ENATS